

Complain Case – 164 of 2021

Order dated:- 10-02-2026

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. 3rd JM is in charge.

Complainant filed Hazira.

Requisites not yet filed by the complainant.

Complainant is directed to file requisites at once.

Fix 13-03-2026 for ER of W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Sarmistha Bose)
(JO Code WB001187)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In- Charge